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MV SERIES MICRO SWITCHES
FEATURES
. Small dimensions
. 5A, 20A 125 or 250 VAC
. -25°C to +120°C
. NO/NC contacts
. Wide choice of heads and actuators
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Item nr Specification
MV-3000A Micro switch, standard
MV-3000B Micro switch, light force
MV-3000A/B - NC/NO  Micro switch, NC or NO type
MV-3000A20/B20 Micro switch, 20 amps
MV-3100 Micro switch, high temp, 120°C
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MV-3001A Micro switch, standard
MV-3001B Micro switch, light force
MV-3001A/B - NC/NO  Micro switch, NC or NO type
MV-3001A20/B20 Micro switch, 20 amps
MV-3101 Micro switch, high temp, 120°C
MV-3002
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MV-3002A Micro switch, standard
MV-3002B Micro switch, light force
MV-3002A/B - NC/NO  Micro switch, NC or NO type
MV-3002A20/B20 Micro switch, 20 amps
MV-3102 Micro switch, high temp, 120°C
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MV-3003A
MV-3003B
MV-3003AL

MV-3003BL

MV-3003A/B - NC/NO

MV-3003A20/B20
MV-3103

MV-3004A
MV-3004B

MV-3004A/B - NC/NO

MV-3004A20/B20
MV-3004A-P

MV-3004B-P

MV-3004S
MV-3104

MV-3005A
MV-3005B

MV-3005A/B - NC/NO

MV-3005A20/B20
MV-3005A-P

MV-3005B-P

MV-3105

MV-001
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MV-3003
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35.8 £0.50
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Micro switch, standard

Micro switch, light force

Micro switch, standard long
actuator 55,5 mm

Micro switch, light force long
actuator 55,5 mm

Micro switch, NC or NO type
Micro switch, 20 amps

Micro switch, high temp, 120°C
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Micro switch, standard

Micro switch, light force

Micro switch, NC or NO type
Micro switch, 20 amps

Micro switch, standard, plastic
roller

Micro switch, light force, plastic
roller

Micro switch, standard, cross stick
Micro switch, high temp, 120°C

MV-3005

3.2 max
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Micro switch, standard

Micro switch, light force

Micro switch, NC or NO type
Micro switch, 20 amps

Micro switch, standard, plastic
roller

Micro switch, light force, plastic
roller

Micro switch, high temp, 120°C

Auxiliary steel actuator
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